
This report provided free of charge by:

NFI Empire Custom Built Jeeps

10120 W Main Rd
North East, PA 16428

814-250-3187

4.4 / 5.0
13 Verified Reviews

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 4/3/25 at
9:11:46 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

4  Service history records

3  Previous owners

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Pennsylvania

71,487  Last reported odometer reading

2020 CHEVROLET

SILVERADO 1500 RST

VIN: 3GCUYEED1LG342477
CREW PICKUP
5.3L V8 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
NFI Empire Custom Built
Jeeps

4.4 / 5.0

13 Verified Reviews

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CHEV/0wTfPbPExOt53E7fSn2KlKB4cWGI_GYNbVtGD010S5rZamZQ7Zh_AzlBT-k_40GbzGU_tYi2lrpII1us9T9HSo2pbNLza0BUuZrFzxiBJSs9EyangOnw_lAp8dsIl9wDvkmF4kDtZy8XlhIFu4-8xeqLXLePpQIxNsHQ3X8RLegFu5TM7BFeQyDZlxwSf_LyS36pAh8qkBjmXKzpuEoRnotzSaTQDQv7xNpelx_pOC_QWXZEc738hf-XXWGk2SSX6ztW8o9Ei9a4NyaG92V6aHsJhCd5K4xymDfhYbcdsg8QtB0Odj9tqgHvtqscO7iGNwlbMqAqn1MbyHmrNQlS9iMpdJ2ILvtJl6rP_lTs0-YjXLE-kYzMOWdo3fYb4YG4jlSMgN_p.cfx


No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check for open
recalls on GM vehicles at recalls.gm.com.

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this
section

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail |
Lemon

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical
Limits

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2020

Personal Vehicle
25,339 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported General Motors Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Year purchased 2020 2023 2023

Type of owner Personal Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 2 yrs. 3 mo. 3 months 1 yr. 8 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Ohio
Ohio,

Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania

Estimated miles driven per year 25,339/yr --- 5,393/yr

Last reported odometer reading 58,804 58,828 71,487

http://my.gm.com/recalls
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Original Window Sticker

07/22/2020 Classic Chevrolet
Mentor, OH
440-255-5511
driveclassic.com

4.6 / 5.0

144 Verified Reviews

939 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

07/23/2020 3 Classic Chevrolet
Mentor, OH
440-255-5511
driveclassic.com

4.6 / 5.0

144 Verified Reviews

939 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Pinstripe(s) installed

08/10/2020 Classic Chrysler Dodge
Jeep Ram of Madison
Madison, OH
440-462-1843
classicchryslerdodgejeep
.net

4.8 / 5.0

73 Verified Reviews

389 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

10/03/2020 71 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle

10/05/2020 Classic Chrysler Dodge
Jeep Ram of Madison
Madison, OH
440-462-1843
classicchryslerdodgejeep
.net

4.8 / 5.0

73 Verified Reviews

389 Customer Favorites

Vehicle sold

10/16/2020 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Chardon, OH

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported

-
-

-

-
-
-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CHEV/KXWBmFfphT4naTLxI5vTdHXoyBxLrZrXwyzAXp0m3gqfAXi7F3PSeRJfCDvFAdb9-_suEtzU4czYmeblZ66DNBKGbJUcmIzjugTpRGIp4A64025AsNO9Gqws9YdkZQ0wdIfnRkiii1Ad86dIq9p78db-G6eLJQGVUN8WqydQfZSRSWcFdGIBVXYeSjKBzgCREXAISydUr8vvV_rUSzG_O5aW9wlUfxvHAubXARYFzE3iu_GpC2QbovYqQKSYDm1J392XEfB3NeM0zb8ZfxSzw019kibIoehScw_CyYPm_xzd-R7938PANMGgxN6IcviBDRxyxfUeyo_-e-YZTxaPVWnUv88DEOVUVy4jukGxw7jnYnS5b1cAO9FQpQ0SzJv38DiIrK86xk6Yu44.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CHEV/YSxI77FiKcYEaO6M-gtCS0jTLiHsk518JaHbBFL0ze2hDY-guN6zrm46Qzt9SN8prWY0-gmw397DA2icLK7gjlCNVBglhaFQkH7c_x_z3--JsZmRSntMrUIja1VXSWf9Fr1ntBsZ5x7sbfY6AG0_Vt37rvm7nM-FceGZFYem8YPK6SREaPpYNuo8CQVaI0Dg2KNhrXNsZtZ2NG1lvOyE8ic5-Z82lr3VBjpw4lV-lqosKDQXxsaiveMvyzykVAEH-B6M4SFKD7UGjS6XR1YxSQBt1_PPUGmCSS8DkAdiLR35vyV60VPCjZeDcSSRMFkM2U8f4mL8nDjE50JTiSs-BN_9o_E11muY_nZbA_z74lQ-weU-n0zmlzVGzESViano4mmy3dEh9m1yQ6I.cfx


01/09/2021 9,251 Classic Chrysler Dodge
Jeep Ram of Madison
Madison, OH
440-462-1843
classicchryslerdodgejeep
.net

4.8 / 5.0

73 Verified Reviews

389 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

04/19/2021 17,827 Consumer Tire
Chardon, OH
440-285-8473

4.9 / 5.0

154 Verified Reviews

18 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Alignment checked

04/28/2021 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Chardon, OH

Registration issued or renewed

05/16/2022 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Chardon, OH

Registration issued or renewed

10/24/2022 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Conneaut, OH

Registration issued or renewed
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location

01/27/2023 58,804 NFI Empire Custom Built
Jeeps
North East, PA
814-746-4213
https://nfiempire.com/

4.4 / 5.0

13 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

Owner 2
Purchased: 2023

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

02/24/2023 58,828 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

04/21/2023 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Chardon, OH

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location

05/02/2023 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Title issued or updated

-
-

-

-

-
-



North East, PA Dealer took title of this vehicle while it
was in inventory

Owner 3
Purchased: 2023

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
5,393 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

06/06/2023 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Spartansburg, PA

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported

10/27/2023 64,202 Cam Tire & Express Lube
Corry, PA
814-664-8473

4.9 / 5.0

211 Verified Reviews

47 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated

02/06/2025 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Spartansburg, PA

Registration issued or renewed

03/03/2025 71,487 NFI Empire Custom Built
Jeeps
North East, PA
814-746-4213
https://nfiempire.com/

4.4 / 5.0

13 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

04/03/2025 OnStar Vehicle equipped with OnStar

Get 3 free months of premium OnStar
with Automatic Crash Response,
Roadside Assistance and Remote Door
Unlock by pressing the blue OnStar
button Learn more

04/03/2025 CARFAX Car Care Manufacturer Recommended
Maintenance Schedules

Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule, service
history and recall alerts at carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

-

-
-

-
-
-
-

https://www.onstar.com/web/portal/preowned?cmp=PTR-CARFAX&g=1
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_004
http://www.carfax.com/help


First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. BY USING THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT YOU AGREE TO THE CARFAX TERMS OF USE AND
PRIVACY STATEMENT.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
4/3/25 9:11:46 AM (CDT)

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/company/terms-of-use
https://www.carfax.com/company/privacy-statement

